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Ergebnis Teamturnier 04.10.2021

Babsch, Lischka, Lindner, Steurer
Schmidt, Steiner, Niesner, Utner
Eipletauer, Wondrak, Schulz, Weidinger
Gestl, Muller, Praschak, Zierlinger
Bauer, Steiger, Brand, Siegl

Eichler, Hahn, Karlsson B, Komarek

82
75
58
42
22
21

49
44
34
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